
7-2024

Przedmiot zamówienia
Termin składania 

ofert

Podmiot 

zamawiający
Beneficjent Tryb postępowania

Achat de medicaments veterinaires 2-08-2024 FAO Czad Invitation to Bid

Acquisition des 

provendes/aliments pour poissons 
2-08-2024 FAO

Demok. 

Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

Installation of rub hall, and 

concrete floor in the FAO 

compound

2-08-2024 FAO
Sudan 

Południowy
Invitation to Bid

Appel a manifestation d'interet 

pour la fourniture des semences 

vivrieres et boutures apicales

4-08-2024 FAO

Demok. 

Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

Procurement and delivery 350 

each of Greenhouse plastic sheet
4-08-2024 FAO Afganistan Request for Quotation

Procurement of Stationery Items 5-08-2024 FAO Pakistan Request for Quotation

Production of documentary for 

climate change programme
5-08-2024 FAO Uganda Invitation to Bid

Acquisition des Equipements 

informatiques et mobiliers de 

Bureau 

6-08-2024 FAO

Demok. 

Republika 

Konga

Invitation to Bid

Acquisition des mobiliers de 

bureau des radios communautaires 
6-08-2024 FAO

Demok. 

Republika 

Konga

Request for Quotation

Procurement and delivery of 

Improved cookstoves
6-08-2024 FAO Dżibuti Invitation to Bid

Adquisición de Equipos para 

Oficina
7-08-2024 FAO Boliwia Invitation to Bid

Fourniture de matériaux de 

construction 
7-08-2024 FAO Kamerun Invitation to Bid

Materiales y fertilizantes 8-08-2024 FAO Kolumbia Invitation to Bid

LISTA OGŁOSZONYCH ZAMÓWIEŃ

FAO, WFP I IFAD

1

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241713
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241766
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241766
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241658
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241658
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241658
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241911
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241911
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241911
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241853
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241853
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241887
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241604
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241604
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241810
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241810
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241810
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241765
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241765
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241674
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241674
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241702
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241702
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241642
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241642
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241720


7-2024

Motocargueros 8-08-2024 FAO Kolumbia Invitation to Bid

Purchase of processing equipment 8-08-2024 FAO Tadżykistan Request for Quotation

Adquisición e Instalación de 

servidor tipo RACK
9-08-2024 FAO Boliwia Invitation to Bid

United Nations Business Seminar 

2024
9-08-2024 WFP Kenia Expression of Interest

Demande de cotation pour un 

atelier du 07 au 08 aout 2024 à 

Thies

10-08-2024 FAO Senegal Request for Quotation

Procurement and Installation of 

Drip Irrigation Unit 
10-08-2024 FAO Jemen Invitation to Bid

National One Health Forum to be 

held on 27-30 August 2024 
12-08-2024 FAO Kirgistan Request for Quotation

Supply and delivery of Seed Paddy 12-08-2024 FAO Sri Lanka Invitation to Bid

Supply and installation of 9 micro-

irrigation systems 
12-08-2024 FAO Malawi Invitation to Bid

Technical design and engineering 

survey for a communal rainwater 

reservoir 

12-08-2024 FAO Barbados Request for Quotation

Laboratory Biosafety and 

Biosecurity Items
13-08-2024 FAO Nepal Invitation to Bid

Procurement of Laboratory 

Equipment and its components
14-08-2024 FAO Bhutan Invitation to Bid

Acquisition de 25 appareils photos 

dans le cadre du projet Suberaie
15-08-2024 FAO Algieria Request for Proposal

Fourniture des volailles de race 

Kuroiler
15-08-2024 FAO Madagaskar Invitation to Bid

Provisión de insumos de baño para 

edificio FAO 
15-08-2024 FAO Chile Invitation to Bid

Procurement of Lab Equipment 16-08-2024 FAO Azerbejdżan Invitation to Bid

2

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241580
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241745
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241797
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241797
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241060
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241060
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241673
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241673
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241673
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241835
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241835
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241881
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241881
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241631
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241684
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241684
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241822
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241822
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241822
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241783
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241783
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241758
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241758
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241639
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241639
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241902
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241902
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241717
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241717
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241701


7-2024

Purchase of vehicles - DC Toyota 

Hilux 2.7 Petrol
19-08-2024 FAO Turkmenistan Invitation to Bid

Réalisation d’un cablage réseau 

informatique des locaux de la 

representation de la FAO

20-08-2024 FAO Burundi Invitation to Bid

Prestation de services logistiques 21-08-2024 WFP Haiti Expression of Interest

Baseline and digitalisation 

assessment surveys for 2 selected 

projects 

23-08-2024 FAO Malawi Request for Proposal

Provision of Asset Manager for 

IFAD After Service Medical 

Coverage Scheme (ASMCS) 

Portfolio

23-08-2024 IFAD Włochy Request for Proposal

Tryb postępowania Liczba ofert

22

7

2

3

34

Podmiot zamawiający Liczba ofert

Organizacja Narodów Zjednoczonych do 

spraw Wyżywienia i Rolnictwa (FAO)
31

Światowy Program Żywnościowy (WFP) 2

Międzynarodowy Fundusz Rozwoju 

Rolnictwa (IFAD)
1

Request for Quotation [zazwyczaj poniżej 5.000 USD]

Expression of Interest 
[dostawca pisemnie informuje o swoich produktach/usługach]

Request for Proposal [zazwyczaj powyżej 100.000 USD]

Łączna liczba ofert

Źródło: UN Global Marketplace

Invitation to Bid [zazwyczaj powyżej 100.000 USD]

3

https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241712
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241712
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241836
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241836
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241836
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241407
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241737
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241737
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241737
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241147
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241147
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241147
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice/241147
https://www.ungm.org/Public/Notice


7-2024

Więcej informacji dot. UNGM

Więcej informacji dot. FAO

Więcej informacji dot. WFP

Więcej informacji dot. IFAD

Opracowała: Agnieszka Gałązka

Rzym, 29 lipca 2024 r.

Najczęściej zamawiane towary: podstawowe środki chemiczne (nawozy i pestycydy); produkty rolne (nasiona, rośliny 

uprawne, warzywa, sadzonki); maszyny specjalne (maszyny rolnicze, ciągniki, urządzenia natryskowe, urządzenia 

nawadniające);  wyposażenie do transportu; sprzęt biurowy i informatyczny; sprzęt medyczny, przyrządy precyzyjne i 

optyczne (sprzęt laboratoryjny); produkty weterynaryjne, farmaceutyczne i szczepionki; produkty przemiału zbóż, skrobie 

i produkty skrobiowe (pokarm dla ryb, pasza dla zwierząt hodowlanych i drobiu); produkty chemiczne, włókna sztuczne, 

guma i tworzywa sztuczne; żywe zwierzęta i produkty pochodzenia zwierzęcego, gotowe wyroby metalowe, maszyny i 

sprzęt (małe narzędzia rolnicze, motyki, kilofy itp.).

Najczęściej zamawiane usługi: usługi naprawy i konserwacji; technologia informacyjna; transport, przechowywanie i 

obsługa materiałów; komunikacja; architektura, inżynieria, budownictwo i inne usługi techniczne; usługi handlowe, usługi 

biznesowe, ankiety i badania; trening; ubezpieczenie.

4

https://www.ungm.org/Shared/KnowledgeCenter/Pages/VBS
http://www.fao.org/unfao/procurement/general-information/en/
https://www.wfp.org/procurement
https://www.ifad.org/en/corporate-procurement

